
Date Day of Week Important Key Days Days Until Sew Along with Georgie Girl  
and/or other Sewing deadlines

Thanksgiving Black Friday Cyber 
Monday Hanukkah Christmas

10/01/2018 Mon 52 53 56 62 85
10/02/2018 Tues 51 52 55 61 84
10/03/2018 Wed 50 51 54 60 83
10/04/2018 Thurs 49 50 53 59 82
10/05/2018 Fri 48 49 52 58 81
10/06/2018 Sat 47 48 51 57 80
10/07/2018 Sun 46 47 50 56 79
10/08/2018 Mon Columbus Day 45 46 49 55 78
10/09/2018 Tues 44 45 48 54 77
10/10/2018 Wed 43 44 47 53 76
10/11/2018 Thurs 42 43 46 52 75
10/12/2018 Fri 41 42 45 51 74
10/13/2018 Sat 40 41 44 50 73
10/14/2018 Sun 39 40 43 49 72
10/15/2018 Mon 38 39 42 48 71 Easy Sunday Quilt Week 1
10/16/2018 Tues 37 38 41 47 70 Easy Sunday Tuffet Week 1
10/17/2018 Wed 36 37 40 46 69
10/18/2018 Thurs 35 36 39 45 68
10/19/2018 Fri 34 35 38 44 67
10/20/2018 Sat Sweetest Day 33 34 37 43 66
10/21/2018 Sun 32 33 36 42 65
10/22/2018 Mon 31 32 35 41 64 Easy Sunday Quilt & Rug Week 2
10/23/2018 Tues 30 31 34 40 63 Easy Sunday Tuffet & Pillow Week 2
10/24/2018 Wed 29 30 33 39 62
10/25/2018 Thurs 28 29 32 38 61
10/26/2018 Fri 27 28 31 37 60
10/27/2018 Sat 26 27 30 36 59
10/28/2018 Sun 25 26 29 35 58
10/29/2018 Mon 24 25 28 34 57 Easy Sunday Quilt Week 3
10/30/2018 Tues 23 24 27 33 56 Easy Sunday Pillow Week 3
10/31/2018 Wed Halloween 22 23 26 32 55
11/01/2018 Thurs International Quilt Market/Houston 21 22 25 31 54
11/02/2018 Fri International Quilt Market/Houston 20 21 24 30 53
11/03/2018 Sat International Quilt Market/Houston 19 20 23 29 52
11/04/2018 Sun International Quilt Market/Houston / Daylight Savings Ends 18 19 22 28 51
11/05/2018 Mon Quilt Festival Houston 17 18 21 27 50 TippieCanoe Quilt Week 1
11/06/2018 Tues Quilt Festival Houston 16 17 20 26 49
11/07/2018 Wed Quilt Festival Houston 15 16 19 25 48
11/08/2018 Thurs Quilt Festival Houston 14 15 18 24 47
11/09/2018 Fri Quilt Festival Houston 13 14 17 23 46
11/10/2018 Sat Quilt Festival Houston 12 13 16 22 45
11/11/2018 Sun Quilt Festival Houston //  Veterans Day 11 12 15 21 44
11/12/2018 Mon Veterans Day (observed) 10 11 14 20 43 TippieCanoe Quilt Week 2
11/13/2018 Tues 9 10 13 19 42
11/14/2018 Wed 8 9 12 18 41
11/15/2018 Thurs 7 8 11 17 40
11/16/2018 Fri 6 7 10 16 39
11/17/2018 Sat 5 6 9 15 38
11/18/2018 Sun 4 5 8 14 37
11/19/2018 Mon 3 4 7 13 36 TippieCanoe Quilt & Pillows Week 3
11/20/2018 Tues 2 3 6 12 35
11/21/2018 Wed 1 2 5 11 34
11/22/2018 Thurs Thanksgiving Day 0 1 4 10 33
11/23/2018 Fri Black Friday 0 3 9 32
11/24/2018 Sat Small Business Saturday 2 8 31

11/25/2018 Sun 1 7 30
11/26/2018 Mon Cyber Monday 0 6 29 TippieCanoe Quilt & Pillows Week 4
11/27/2018 Tues 5 28

11/28/2018 Wed 4 27
11/29/2018 Thurs 3 26
11/30/2018 Fri 2 25
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12/01/2018 Sat 1 24
12/02/2018 Sun Hanukka Begins 0 23
12/03/2018 Mon 1 22 TippieCanoe Quilt & Pillows Week 5
12/04/2018 Tues 2 21
12/05/2018 Wed 3 20
12/06/2018 Thurs 4 19
12/07/2018 Fri 5 18
12/08/2018 Sat 6 17
12/09/2018 Sun 7 16
12/10/2018 Mon Hanukka Ends // Green Monday 8 15
12/11/2018 Tues 14
12/12/2018 Wed 13
12/13/2018 Thurs 12
12/14/2018 Fri USPS Standard Post Shipping Deadline 11
12/15/2018 Sat 10
12/16/2018 Sun UPS Ground Shipping Deadline 9
12/17/2018 Mon 8
12/18/2018 Tues 7
12/19/2018 Wed USPS First-Class/Priority Mail Shipping Deadline 6
12/20/2018 Thurs 5
12/21/2018 Fri 4
12/22/2018 Sat UPS Second Day Shipping Deadline 3
12/23/2018 Sun USPS Priority Mail / UPS Next Day Air Shipping Deadline 2
12/24/2018 Mon 1
12/25/2018 Tues Christmas Day 0
12/26/2018 Wed Boxing Day / Kwanzaa Begins

12/27/2018 Thurs

12/28/2018 Fri

12/29/2018 Sat

12/30/2018 Sun

12/31/2018 Mon New Year's Eve
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